Sample Lake Latitude [Longitude |Date Length Value
Number Collected (Inches)

477718

477720

477621

477622

477719

477623

477722

477624

477721

477625

467956

467957

467958

467955

467960

467959

477657

477658

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir

McGee Creek
Reservoir

McGee Creek
Reservoir

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

05-Nov-09
05-Nov-09
05-Nov-09
05-Nov-09
05-Nov-09
05-Nov-09
05-Nov-09
05-Nov-09
05-Nov-09
05-Nov-09
29-May-09
29-May-09
29-May-09
29-May-09
29-May-09
29-May-09
06-Nov-09

06-Nov-09

5.98

5.75

6.65

7.20

6.46

6.30

5.94

5.98

5.16

29.17

28.39

27.32

29.29

25.91

26.57

15.59

22.68

BLUEGILL SUNFISH

BLUEGILL SUNFISH

BLUEGILL SUNFISH

BLUEGILL SUNFISH

BLUEGILL SUNFISH

BLUEGILL SUNFISH

BLUEGILL SUNFISH

BLUEGILL SUNFISH

BLUEGILL SUNFISH

BLUEGILL SUNFISH

CHANNEL CATFISH

CHANNEL CATFISH

CHANNEL CATFISH

CHANNEL CATFISH

CHANNEL CATFISH

CHANNEL CATFISH

CHANNEL CATFISH

FLATHEAD CATFISH

0.38

0.35

0.29

0.24

0.24

0.24

0.21

0.19

0.19

0.11

241

1.85

1.83

1.48

111

0.83

0.12

0.91

mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg

mg/kg



Sample |[Site ID Lake Site Latitude Longitude |Date Length |Species Remark |Value [Units
Number Collected (Inches)

477659

443151

443145

443152

443146

443150

443149

443147

443153

443144

443148

467706

467707

467709

467710

RMCAODWC

RMCAOMLS

RMCAOPLS

RMCAOMLS

RMCAOPLS

RMCAOMLS

RMCAOMLS

RMCAOPLS

RMCAOMLS

RMCAOPLS

RMCAOPLS

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek
Reservoir

McGee Cr. Arm -
upper ramp area

McGee Creek
Reservoir - Potapo
Cr. Arm

McGee Cr. Arm -
upper ramp area
McGee Creek
Reservoir - Potapo
Cr. Arm

McGee Cr. Arm -
upper ramp area

McGee Cr. Arm -
upper ramp area

McGee Creek
Reservoir - Potapo
Cr. Arm

McGee Cr. Arm -
upper ramp area

Reservoir - Potapo
Cr. Arm

Reservoir - Potapo
Cr. Arm

McGee Creek
Reservoir

McGee Creek
Reservoir

McGee Creek
Reservoir

McGee Creek
Reservoir

34.3331

34.3616

34.3407

34.3616

34.3407

34.3616

34.3616

34.3407

34.3616

34.3407

34.3407

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

-95.9076

-95.8666

-95.9171

-95.8666

-95.9171

-95.8666

-95.8666

-95.9171

-95.8666

-95.9171

-95.9171

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

06-Nov-09

22-May-08

22-May-08

22-May-08

22-May-08

22-May-08

22-May-08

22-May-08
22-May-08
22-May-08
22-May-08
29-May-09
29-May-09
29-May-09

29-May-09

22.68

15.16

19.61

15.94

19.61

17.72

15.94

16.46

13.78

16.30

19.37

12.40

10.63

10.71

13.94

FLATHEAD CATFISH

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

0.85

131

1.12

0.93

0.93

0.88

0.85

0.75

0.70

0.68

0.65

1.34

1.31

0.94

0.91

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg

mg/kg



Sample |[Site ID Lake Site Latitude Longitude |Date Length |Species Remark |Value [Units
Number Collected (Inches)

467708

477739

477738

477737

477736

477631

477633

477634

477635

477740

477632

477746

477748

477747

477749

477750

477628

477627

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

29-May-09
05-Nov-09
05-Nov-09
05-Nov-09
05-Nov-09
05-Nov-09
05-Nov-09
05-Nov-09
05-Nov-09
05-Nov-09
05-Nov-09
05-Nov-09
05-Nov-09
05-Nov-09
05-Nov-09
05-Nov-09
05-Nov-09

05-Nov-09

10.87

13.31

12.72

12.13

14.29

10.94

12.72

12.83

11.54

13.39

13.74

13.46

12.83

12.72

10.43

7.40

9.17

10.00

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

SPOTTED BASS

SPOTTED BASS

SPOTTED BASS

SPOTTED BASS

SPOTTED BASS

SPOTTED BASS

SPOTTED BASS

0.89

0.93

0.84

0.83

0.61

0.59

0.57

0.57

0.52

0.43

0.38

154

1.07

0.89

0.81

0.62

0.60

0.59

mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg

mg/kg



Sample |[Site ID Lake Site Latitude Longitude |Date Length |Species Remark |Value [Units
Number Collected (Inches)

477630

477626

477629

467967

467966

467965

467968

477755

477753

477754

477752

477751

477727

477732

477726

477728

477731

477729

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

05-Nov-09
05-Nov-09
05-Nov-09
29-May-09
29-May-09
29-May-09
29-May-09
05-Nov-09
05-Nov-09
05-Nov-09
05-Nov-09
05-Nov-09
06-Nov-09
06-Nov-09
06-Nov-09
06-Nov-09
06-Nov-09

06-Nov-09

6.02

11.14

8.07

14.92

14.76

15.08

13.62

14.84

14.49

14.65

14.76

15.24

15.04

15.04

14.37

14.57

14.37

14.92

SPOTTED BASS

SPOTTED BASS

SPOTTED BASS

SPOTTED SUCKER

SPOTTED SUCKER

SPOTTED SUCKER

SPOTTED SUCKER

WHITE BASS

WHITE BASS

WHITE BASS

WHITE BASS

WHITE BASS

WHITE BASS

WHITE BASS

WHITE BASS

WHITE BASS

WHITE BASS

WHITE BASS

0.35 mg/kg
0.32 mg/kg
0.25 mg/kg
0.59 mg/kg
0.44 mgl/kg
0.41 mg/kg
0.37 mg/kg
1.89 mg/kg
1.75 mg/kg
1.73 mg/kg
1.65 mg/kg
1.58 mg/kg
1.04 mg/kg
0.96 mg/kg
0.96 mg/kg
0.93 mg/kg
0.93 mg/kg

0.92 mg/kg



Number Collected Inches

477725

477730

477723

477724

477743

477742

477745

477741

477821

477819

477823

477822

477820

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

RMCAODWC

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek Reservoir

McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir
McGee Creek
Reservoir

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

34.3331

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

-95.9076

06-Nov-09

06-Nov-09

06-Nov-09

06-Nov-09

05-Nov-09

05-Nov-09

05-Nov-09

05-Nov-09

06-Nov-09

06-Nov-09

06-Nov-09

06-Nov-09

06-Nov-09

15.00 'WHITE BASS

15.00 WHITE BASS

14.57 |WHITE BASS

14.92 WHITE BASS

10.39 WHITE CRAPPIE

9.29 WHITE CRAPPIE

10.08 WHITE CRAPPIE

10.55 WHITE CRAPPIE

12.44 WHITE CRAPPIE

10.98 WHITE CRAPPIE

10.16 WHITE CRAPPIE

9.84 WHITE CRAPPIE

8.94 WHITE CRAPPIE

0.91

0.90

0.88

0.86

0.18

0.15

0.10

0.07

0.73

0.21

0.21

0.19

0.16

mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg

mg/kg



McGee Creek Reservoir McGee Creek Reservoir
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